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OFFICERS: President: John Pereles (U222) Treasurer: Bill Higbee (U149)

Vice-President Suzi Subeck (U123) Secretary: Yvette Neary (U222)

BOARD OF DIRECTORS

U123

Bill Anspach 1959 N Cleveland Ave 2W Chicago IL 60614 312.664.4838 312.521.2406 billnanspach@gmail.com

Jan Churchwell 1708B Northfield Sq  Northfield IL 60093 847.373.3569 jan8242@gmail.com

Adrienne Cohen 370 S Kenilworth Ave  Elmhurst IL 60126 630.941.0581 dolly370@aol.com

Loring Knoblauch 1200 N Lake Shore Dr 1106 Chicago IL 60610 312.280.6250 loring.knoblauch@gmail.com

Bob Maxson 237 Park Ave River Forest IL 60305 708.366.8995 bishopmaxson@yahoo.com

Steve McConnell 821 Foster 2N  Evanston IL 60201 312.890.1064 stevepmac@sbcglobal.net

Suzi Subeck 106 Penn Ct  Glenview IL 60025 847.509.0311 708.927.6819 stansubeck@prodigy.net

U149     

Mollie Freier 411 E Ridge St Apt. 1 Marquette MI 49855 906.228.3749 mollie.freier@gmail.com

Bill Higbee 4509 Travis Ter  Madison WI 53711 608.233.1635 whigbee@uwalumni.com

David Raitt 915 E Johnson St Madison WI 53703 612.554.7913

Cerona Stevens 520 Cherry Creek  Rd Marquette MI 49855 906.361.1324 ckaycs85@gmail.com

U222     

Yvette Neary 1225 W Baldwin  Ct Mequon WI 53092 414.526.9035 yneary@gmail.com

John Pereles 9390 W Regent  Rd Milwaukee WI 53217 414.559.3463

NON-VOTING POSITIONS

Peter Wilke – Regiona Dir 9183North 76th St Milwaukee WI 53223 414.355.9596 414.861.7113 bridge_ctr_milwaukee@msn.com

Dan Dennehy – Appellate Ch 8955N Spruce Rd Milwaukee WI 53217 414.352.4639 414.287.1281 ddennehy@vonbriesen.com

Stan Fuhrmann – Webmaster 902 N High Point Rd 227 Madison WI 53717 608.504.0591 stanfuhrmann@att.net

Suzi Subeck – IN Newsletter

Lynette Koski – IN Programs 1088 Quail  Ct Pewaukee WI 53072 262.271.0221 lkoski81@gmail.com

John Goldstein – Charity Ch 159E Walton Pl 6B Chicago IL 60610 773.366.4259 johnagoldstein@yahoo.com

John Pereles – NAP Coord

Adrienne Cohen – STaC Coord.

Yvette Neary – Ed Liaison

Loring Knoblauch – Bd of Govs

david.raitt1@gmail.com

jrpereles@gmail.com


